INTERACTIVE NETWORK

Parts Availability Acknowledgement

Dealer: 105733
Identification: BRE0272

ITEM ~  PART NUMBER ~

01
02
03
104
05
06
07
08

81555-HL4-A10ZB
81565-H L4-A1 0zB
7351 d-H L4-A10ZB ’
73610-HL4-A10ZB
67225—HL4-A1’OZC
67235-HL4-A10ZC

61300-HL4-A01ZC

61105-HL4-A11ZC

American Honda Motor Co., Inc.

PART DESCRIPTION ~

PANEL, R. *NH196*
PANEL, L. “NH196*
PANEL SET (TYPE2)
PANEL SET (TYPE2)

PNL, R. FR. *NH196*
PNL, L. FR. *NH196*

HOOD, FR. *NH196*
FDR, FR. (TYPE2)

Dealer Information

QTY PC

QTY PC
1 70
1 80
1 70
1 70
1 70

Availability Summary

QTY STAT ETA

1 BO
1 BO
1 BO

ESTIMATED

Saturday

Next Day

2nd Day

Three Day

UPO Handling



